
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, N
N 333 FT, W 498 FT, N 30 FT, W 4
FIELDING RD, SW ALONG R/W 36 FT,

TOUSIGNANT ADRIANNA M/TOUSIGNANT ASHLEY M
459 SW FIELDING WAY
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

03-7S-16-04118-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

3716.00 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

4.45 44,500 0 0 44,500

STANDARD
3

302,389
3,000
44,500

349,889
119,075
230,814

HX HB 50,722
180,092
349,889

0

355,435

1342/0576 8/07/2017 WD Q I 01 190,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ASHLEY ALLEN MILLER A

ADRIANNA M & ASHLEY

1342/0571 6/30/2017 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEANIE DARLEN MOSES F

ASHLEY ALLEN MILLER
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000053417 Roof Replacement 29,052 06/20/2025

000052859 Additions 30,000 04/08/2025

2018HX Base Yr

459 SW FIELDING WAY, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 3,715 89.7237 100.49 373,320 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2956

BAS 2,956 100 2026 2,956 240,609

FGR 1,344 55 739 60,152

UOP 100 20 20 1,628

4,400 3,715 302,389

FGR=[ORIG=-100,15] S28 E48 N28 W48 $
UOP=[ORIG=-38,43] S10 E10 N10 W10 $
BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=0,0] W100 S15 E48 S28 E14 E10 E28 N43 $
.

FGR28

48

28

48

UOP10

10

10

10

BAS
2026

100

15

48

28

14 10 28

43

1 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 44,500


